
State Farm Employee-Led Sport and Clubs Listing 

All participants are required to follow the Bloomington Guidelines. 

League coordinators, team captains and club organizers will be responsible for the coordination of their 
group, in accordance with the Bloomington Guidelines. 

NOTE: Sports Leagues are comprised of employee-led teams. Leagues can be managed by various 
entities, such as employee volunteers, local parks and recreation departments and local gyms. 
 

The following groups are available as of May 7, 2021.  
 

- Men’s Golf League  Contact: Dan Fischer <dan.fischer.liq3@statefarm.com> 
 

- Soccer League   Contact: Michael Perez <michael.perez.nik5@statefarm.com> 
 

- Women’s Softball League Contact: Christy Ward <christy.ward.c1ao@statefarm.com> 
 

- A Novel Idea Book Club  Contact: Alexis Manning <alexis.manning.xi2y@statefarm.com> 
 

- Backgammon Club  Contact: Dave Cornwall <dave.cornwall.cgl1@statefarm.com> 
 

- Tabletop Games Club  Contact: John Peterson <john.peterson.gv3k@statefarm.com> 
 

 
 

https://static1.st8fm.com/en_US/downloads/sf/bloomington-sports-and-clubs-guidelines.pdf
https://static1.st8fm.com/en_US/downloads/sf/bloomington-sports-and-clubs-guidelines.pdf
https://collab.sfcollab.org/sites/WSS005890/_layouts/15/listform.aspx?PageType=4&ListId=%7B0485A4E6%2D410E%2D43C6%2DA992%2D4D7EB585FC90%7D&ID=17&ContentTypeID=0x01004E1CD8C169103045BBD0E6ADE5DB0C1C

